Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 201
SPLINED pin ISO8742 et ISO8744
GRP
-  Used to block one component
in relation to another
-  Conforms to standards: (DIN1475)
and ISO8744 (DIN1471)
-  M aterial:
     Steel 9SMnPb28K
- Supplied by the pack
.Advantages.
-  Only a simple chamfered hole is required,
not a precise toleranced bore
- Vibration resistant
.Info..
-  ISO standard: Overall length is used (DIN standard:
the length is measured between the edges)
Dimensions in mm
Qty per Price each
Part number ØD L Standard pack 1 to 4
GRP2-14-C/B 2 14 ISO8742 100 - 9,59 F
GRP2.5-24-C/B 2.5 24 ISO8742 100 - 12,00 F
GRP3-12-C/B 3 12 ISO8742 100 4 10,96 F
GRP3-14-C/B 3 14 ISO8742 100 - 11,23 F
GRP3-18-C/B 3 18 ISO8742 100 4 11,54 F
GRP3-24-C/B 3 24 ISO8742 100 4 12,26 F
GRP4-16-C/B 4 16 ISO8742 100 4 12,86 F
GRP4-24-C/B 4 24 ISO8742 100 4 13,98 F
GRP5-22-C/B 5 22 ISO8742 100 4 16,36 F
GRP5-32-C/B 5 32 ISO8742 100 - 22,79 F
GRP8-32-C/B 8 32 ISO8742 50 - 23,68 F
GRP1.5-6-D/B 1.5 6 ISO8744 100 - 8,13 F
GRP2-14-D/B 2 14 ISO8744 100 - 9,59 F
GRP2.5-10-D/B 2.5 10 ISO8744 100 - 10,55 F
Steel
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+ 21+
Disc. List -10% -20% On request